
Rank
Broker 
Code

Company Name
# of 

Listings
Volume Average % Total 

1 GGPR01 BHGRE Gary Greene 1091 $498,904,114 $457,291 3.19
2 COLD01 Coldwell Banker United, REALTORS® 764 $318,144,282 $416,692 2.04
3 PBME01 Realty Associates 675 $212,706,117 $315,120 1.36
4 CREG01 Champions Real Estate Group 590 $201,487,184 $341,504 1.29
5 TRNR01 Martha Turner Sotheby's Realty 563 $691,821,335 $1,228,812 4.43
6 KWPT01 Keller Williams Realty 481 $291,059,937 $605,744 1.86
7 RELM01 Realm Real Estate Professional 461 $163,637,411 $354,962 1.05
8 KWNE02 Keller Williams Realty Northeast 457 $214,482,900 $469,328 1.37
9 KWHM01 Keller Williams Realty Metropolitan 449 $245,947,666 $547,768 1.57
10 KWNW02 Keller Williams Realty Northwest 418 $117,509,731 $281,124 0.75

Rank
Broker 
Code

Company Name
Sold 

Listings
$ Volume Sold Average % Total 

1 GGPR01 BHGRE Gary Greene 167 $43,592,825 $275,025 3.95
2 COLD01 Coldwell Banker United, REALTORS® 138 $35,690,291 $273,611 3.07
3 KWNW02 Keller Williams Realty Northwest 107 $25,124,312 $230,268 1.30
4 PBME01 Realty Associates 94 $17,560,610 $201,895 2.20
5 CREG01 Champions Real Estate Group 87 $17,205,974 $203,771 2.13
6 KWPT01 Keller Williams Realty 82 $23,178,785 $308,696 2.21
7 KWHM01 Keller Williams Realty Metropolitan 77 $24,758,535 $304,698 1.65
8 TRNR01 Martha Turner Sotheby's 73 $46,942,600 $574,264 2.73
9 CLNA01 Clayton Nash Real Estate 73 $18,798,624 $255,452 0.94
10 PDMI01 Perry Development Management 67 $24,313,720 $360,537 1.12
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Broker 
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Company Name
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Homes 
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$ Volume Sold Average % Total 

1 GGPR01 BHGRE Gary Greene 181 $51,978,346 $275,025 3.95
2 PBME01 Realty Associates 170 $35,739,715 $201,895 2.20
3 CREG01 Champions Real Estate Group 166 $34,348,080 $203,771 2.13
4 COLD01 Coldwell Banker United, REALTORS® 133 $38,458,237 $273,611 3.07
5 RELM01 REALM Real Estate Professional 120 $27,550,393 $215,871 1.63
6 KWPT01 Keller Williams Realty 91 $30,225,655 $308,696 2.21
7 JLAR01 JLA Realty 73 $15,536,770 $202,429 1.16
8 SUAN01 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 62 $15,782,605 $280,035 1.34
9 HTEX01 Heritage Texas Properties 55 $19,800,790 $362,475 1.66
10 KWHM01 Keller Williams Realty Metropolitan 54 $15,156,866 $304,698 1.65
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Broker 
Code

Company Name
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Homes 
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$ Volume Sold Average % Total 

1 GGPR01 BHGRE Gary Greene 348 $95,571,171 $275,025 3.95
2 COLD01 Coldwell Banker United, REALTORS® 271 $74,148,528 $273,611 3.07
3 PBME01 Realty Associates 264 $53,300,325 $201,895 2.20
4 CREG01 Champions Real Estate Group 253 $51,554,054 $203,771 2.13
5 RELM01 REALM Real Estate Professional 183 $39,396,373 $215,871 1.63
6 KWPT01 Keller Williams Realty 173 $53,404,440 $308,696 2.21
7 JLAR01 JLA Realty 139 $28,137,610 $202,429 1.16
8 KWNW02 Keller Williams Realty Northwest 137 $31,431,628 $230,268 1.30
9 KWHM01 Keller Williams Realty Metropolitan 131 $39,915,401 $304,698 1.65
10 SUAN01 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices 116 $32,484,009 $280,035 1.34

Category: Single Family, Townhouse/Condo, Lots, Multi-Family, Country Homes/Acreage, Mid/Hi-Rise Condo
Status: Listings Sold YTD data run on February 1 2018 for activity 1/1/2018-1/31/2018

Listings Sold by Company     Area: All Areas
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